Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

122400200040

122400300040

122400400040

122400500040

122400600040

122400800040

Pin diameter
mm

Spring Pins type L

Product information

mm

41

67

75

105

117

155

Spring pins type L are available from 2—8 mm in diameter.

Finish: Galvanized

A mm

13

25

25

33

43

45

B mm

16

27

38

48

49

C mm

16

mm

H mm

11

R1

12

R2
mm

Di

13

19

26

31

35

Weight
kg/100pc

0.22

0.8

12.7
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