

## Spring Pins type L

### Product information

Spring pins type L are available from 2–8 mm in diameter.

**Finish:** Galvanized



Part code	Pin diameter mm	L mm	A mm	B mm	C mm	E mm	H mm	R1 mm	R2 mm	Di	Weight kg/100pc
122400200040	2	41	13	16	5	1	3	4	2	9	0.22
122400300040	3	67	25	27	3	1	4	4	4	13	0.8
122400400040	4	75	25	38	2	2	4	8	2	19	1.62
122400500040	5	105	33	48	9	2	7	6	4	26	3.45
122400600040	6	117	43	49	9	2	8	12	4	31	5.81
122400800040	8	155	45	-	16	4	11	-	-	35	12.7

# Blueprint

